Report to the Community
2020 Statistics and Figures

This and That

The Palisades Free Library ...

had 1,125 registered borrowers

was closed March 15th through June 20th, but was
open the remainder of the year

welcomed 6,652 library visitors

assisted 1,521 patrons with reference questions
provided 655 internet & 1,103 wireless sessions
had 11,392 visits to our library website
collection includes over 21,108 books and

print items

maintained a collection of 1,899 DVDs, 852
physical audiobooks & 35,341 electronic books
circulated 16,885 items

loaned 2,761 items to other libraries

borrowed 1,821 items from other libraries
sponsored 149 programs for children, young
adults and adults

had 1,620 program attendees

notarized 149 documents

Palisades Free Library

Finances

Revenues

Town of Orangetown
South Orangetown Schools
Interest

Donations

Grants / Misc

Fines / Fax / Copy

Expenses

Salary / Benefits

Library Materials

Building Expenses / Utilities
Equipment

Capital Expenses

Professional Fees

Supplies, Shipping, Telecom, Misc

Insurance

Net Income

S 381,768
67,790

5,110

11,974
90,313

571

$ 557,526

S 325,739
29,282
25,325

820
37,065
39,238
15,908

5,615

S 478,992

S 78,534
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