## Report to the Community 2020 Statistics and Figures

## This and That Finances

	The Palisades Free Library	Revenues	
•	had 1,125 registered borrowers	Town of Orangetown	\$ 381,768
•	was closed March 15th through June 20th, but was	South Orangetown Schools	67,790
	open the remainder of the year	Interest	5,110
•	welcomed 6,652 library visitors	Donations	11,974
•	assisted 1,521 patrons with reference questions	Grants / Misc	90,313
•	provided 655 internet & 1,103 wireless sessions	Fines / Fax / Copy	571
•	had 11,392 visits to our library website		\$ 557,526
•	collection includes over 21,108 books and	Expenses	
	print items	Salary / Benefits	\$ 325,739
•	maintained a collection of 1,899 DVDs, 852	Library Materials	29,282
	physical audiobooks & 35,341 electronic books	Building Expenses / Utilities	25,325
•	circulated 16,885 items	Equipment	820
•	loaned 2,761 items to other libraries	Capital Expenses	37,065
•	borrowed 1,821 items from other libraries	Professional Fees	39,238
•	sponsored 149 programs for children, young	Supplies, Shipping, Telecom, Misc	15,908
	adults and adults	Insurance	5,615
•	had 1,620 program attendees		\$ 478,992
•	notarized 149 documents		
		Net Income	\$ 78,534

Palisades Free Library 5/26/21